
Lending Directory

JustChoice Lending
Our JustChoice Lending team specializes in combining resources and finding mortgage products to fit the 
homeowner’s needs.

Hi, my name is... Email me... Call me... I can help you with...

Janel Lawson 
Director of Single  
Family Lending

jlawson@fahe.org 859.228.2119
• �Have questions around JCL team 

management, function, or structure

• Are experiencing issues with the JCL Team

Sarah Hoskins 
Mortgage Production  
Specialist

shoskins@fahe.org 859.228.2117

• �Need information about a loan in closing or 
a closed loan

• �Have questions about Project Reinvest 
(through end of June 2019)

 • �Janel Lawson is unavailable

Tammy Sparks 
Underwriting &  
Compliance Manager 

tsparks@fahe.org 859.228.2114

• �Have questions about underwriting  
or compliance 

• �Have questions around broker approval  
or renewal

Kacee Miller 
Mortgage Loan Processor

kmiller@fahe.org 859.228.2145 • Have a loan in process

Jamie Puckett
Mortgage Loan  
Production Specialist

jpuckett@fahe.org 859.228.2112

• �Are a packager and have questions about: 
502 Direct files in process, a closed 502 Direct 
file, or any other inquiries around being a 
packager

• Have questions about becoming a packager

Kodi Mullins
502 Direct Specialist

kmullins@fahe.org 859.228.2133
• ��Are a packager and have questions about 

502 Direct files in process

David Brock
Mortgage Loan Originator

david@fahe.org 859.228.2111

• USDA Guaranteed Mortgages

• Conventional Mortgages

• VA or FHA Mortgages

• 502 Loans without being a packager

• Down Payment Assistance options

Linda Sabino
Mortgage Loan Originator

lsabino@fahe.org 859.228.2131

• USDA Guaranteed Mortgages

• Conventional Mortgages

• VA or FHA Mortgages

• 502 Loans without being a packager

• Down Payment Assistance options



Lending Directory

Community Lending Services
Our Community Lending Services team has products that help with long-term financing, construction loans, lines of credit, 
and much, much more. Our team specializes in creative, effective ways of lending to fit your needs.

Hi, my name is... Email me... Call me... I can help you with...

Dwain Neeley 
Community Development
Lending Manager

dneeley@fahe.org 859.756.6257

• Are interested in a loan

• �Have a loan in process or have questions 
about underwriting

• �Have questions around CLS team  
management, function, or structure

John Blankenship 
Community Lending
Portfolio Administrator

jblankenship@fahe.org 859.228.2125

• �Are looking for information about a loan in 
closing or a closed loan

• �Have questions around payments on your 
Community Lending Loan

David Howard 
Senior Vice President  
of Lending & Equity  
Investments 

dhoward@fahe.org 859.228.2109
• Have questions about a loan program

• Are interested in a loan

Fahe Lending
Hi, my name is... Email me... Call me... I can help you with...

Laura Meadows 
Senior Vice President  
of Lending

laura@fahe.org 859.228.2113

• �Major customer service issues with CLS or JCL

• A special request for collaboration

• Licensing questions or concerns


